05DEC24

14:46:59 (B5T} REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
05DEC2Z4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL O5DECZ4

RACE : 1
S0URCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/12/3/10

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 11

FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
T OFFICIAL
1st 4
2nd 12
3xd 3
4th 10
Exacta
CFFICIAL
4/12
Trifecta
QFFICIAL
4/12/3
Superfecta
T PPTCIAL
4/12/3/10

Win

3.20

$2.00 PAYS

16.40

$1.00 PAYS
162.39

"51.00 PaYS

860.90C

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0 PRCOO02

(UGS bollars)

Place

2.20
5.80

$1.00 PAYS

8.20

50.50 PAYS
81.15

"$0.10 pPAYS

86.09

PAGE# 1

Show

2.10
3.80
8.80

(U5 Dollars)

(USs Dollars).

(U8 pollars) ¢

_ MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB

AT LAUREL PARK




05DEC24

PRICE REPORT
15:14:35({ES8T} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 05DEC24

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
GFFICIAL

ist 7

2nd 1

3rd 4

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/1

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
7/1/4

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
7/1/4/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/1

Win

$2.00 PAYS
45,20

$1.00 PAYS
51,50

$1.00 PAYS
387.60

$2.00 PAYS
4,40

05DEC24

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars}

Place

$1.00C PAYS
22,60

50,50 PAYS
25,75

%0.10 PAYS
38.76

$1.00 PAYS
2.20

{us

(0s

(Us

(Us

Show

2.10
3.40
4.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doliars)

DPollars)

PRCOOC02
PAGE# 1



CHDECZ24 PRICE REPORT
DATE: O5DECZ24

15:42:14 (EST) REPORTING

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUN
PROGRAM : LAUREL (5DECZ24

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/7/3/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 1

2nd 7

3rd 3

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/7/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/7/3/5

Daily boubkle
OFFICTIAL
7/1

ITY

Win

$2.00 PAYS
53.80

$1.00 PAYS
207.20

$1.00 PAYS

607.70

$2.00 PAYS
7.80

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

1.

$0.

$0.

S1.

Place

2.80
13.60

00 PAYS

26.90C

50 PAYS
103.60C

10 PRYS
60.77

00 PAYS
3.90

(US

(Us

(Us

Show

2.40
8.20
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH 1



CSDECZ24
16:14:05(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 05DECZ4

RACE : 4

SQURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

£2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 10

2nd 8

3rd 7

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
16/8

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
10/8/77

Superfecta
GFFICIAL
10/8/7/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/1

1/10

10/8/7/2

§2

51

51

52

Win

.00 PAYS
11.80

.C0 PAYS
44.70

.00 PAYS
103.00

.00 PAYS
4.20
11.20

05DEC24

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

51,

50.

50.

1.

Place

00 PAYS
5.90

50 PAYS
22.35

10 PAYS
10.30

00 PAYS
z2.10
5.60

{us

{US

(Us

(Uus

Show

2.20
2.60
6.C0

Dollars}

Doilars)

Dollars)}

Dollars}

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 1



05DECZ24
16:42:46 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL O5DECZ4

RACE : 5
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : 9/7/10/6

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 9

2nd 7

3rd 10

4th [

Fxacta
OFFICIAL
9/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/7/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/1/710/6

Daily Double
OFFICTIAL
10/9

52,

§1.

$1.

$52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

23.00

00 PAYS
74.40

00 PAYS
119.80

00 PAYS
450.10

00 PAYS3
76.60

05DEC24

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

11.60
3.80

00 PAYS

37.20

50 PAYS
59.90

10 PAYS
45.01

00 PAYS
38.30

{US

(Us

(us

{Us

Show

5.60
2.80
3.20

Decllars})

Dollars)

Dolliars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH 1



05DEC24

17:15:15(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO

RACE : o

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

lst 4

2nd 7

3rd 10

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
a/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/7/1¢0

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/1/10/8

aily Double
OFFICIAL
9/1

9/4

PRICE REPORT
O5DECZ24

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 05DECZ24

4/7/10/8

Win

$2.00 PAYS
8.60

31.00 PAYS
54.60

$1.00 PAYS
£47.70

$2.00 PAYS
28.00
46.20

$1.

$0.

50.

51.

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{U3 Dollars)

Place

00 PAYS
4.30

50 PAYS
27.30

10 PAYS
44.77

00 PAYS
14.00
23.10

{us

{Us

(us

(US

Show

2.10
2.4¢
4.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



0LDECZ4 PRICE

17:47:5%(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL O5DEC24
RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/1/10/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8,12
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 1

3rd 10

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.
7/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51
T7/1/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL s1.
7/1/10/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.
4712

4/17

REPORT

Win

00 PAYS
62.290

.00 PAYS

198.20

GO0 PAYS
3548.90

00 PAYS
2.20
9.20

AMT/MAZ 21.7.0

05DEC24

(US Dollars)
Place

4.80
13.00

$1.0C PAYS
34.60

$0.50 PAYS
99,10

50.10 PAYS
354.89

$1.00 PAYS
1.10
4.60

(US

(Us

(US

(U3

Show

3.60
7.40
3.40

Dollars)

Dcllars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOCZ
PAGE# 1



O5DECZ4
18:18:31 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL O5DEC24

RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH : 10/8/%/6

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNMNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 10

2nd 8

3rd 9

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/8/9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
l10/8/9/¢6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
/2

7/10

$2.

§1.

$1.

52.

PRICE REFPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

17.00

00 PAYS
52.00

00 PAYS
176.10

00 PAYS
892.00

00 PAYS
5.60
44.80C

G5DEC24

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

51.

$0.

$0.

51,

Place

6.60
3.40

00 PAYS
26.00

50 PAYS
88.05

10 PAYS
89.20

00 PAYS
Z2.80
22.40

{US

(Us

{US

(Us

Show

4.20
3.00
5.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars}

PRCOOQ2
PAGE# 1



O5DECZ24
18:49:58 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO CCOMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : &
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 10

3rd 7

4th [

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/1¢/7

Superfecta
COFFICIAL
1/10/7/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/1

LAUREL O5DECZ4

1/10/7/6

Win

25.20

$2.00 PAYS
512.80

$1.00 PAYS
2655.00

$1.00 PAYS
45312.60

$2.00 PAYS
179.00

05DECZ4

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Hollars}

Place

1z2.20
21.80

$1.00 PAYS

256.40

$0.50 PAYS
1327.50

$G.1C PAYS
4531.26

$1.00 PAYS
89.50

(Us

(us

(S

{us

Show

7.40
15.60
8.20

Dollaxs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)



